19. Helberhduser HauBerg-Lauf - 57271 Hilchenbach

Platz

Platz

Name, Vorname
Homrighausen, Aline
Seidel, Nadja

Name, Vorname

Bohn, Davina

Espeter, Johlanda Tabeha
Born, Anna-Luisa

Licking, Melina

Name, Vorname
Fontayne, Joel
Lange, Felix
Frensch, Jonas
Hansmann, Julian
Espeter, Ephraim
Gudernatsch, Rene

Name, Vorname
Lauber, Dennis

Name, Vorname
Espeter, Franziska
Wied, Kea-Milena
Marburger, Anne
Keller, Helena
Seib, Jennifer
Moser, Silvia
Bergen, Sandra
Denker, Sandra
Gieseler, Michaela
Fontayne, Anne-Marie
Quast, Dagmar
Grafe, Kathrin
Sting, Daniela
Kohler, Ute

Belz, Anette
Seidel, Ingrid
Althaus, Anke
Forneberg, Silke

Name, Vorname
Henrich, Torben
Hoffmann, Marco
Hesse, Daniel
Redlich, Michael
Gieseler, Hannes
Eschemann, Marcus
Roth, Kevin
Mihatsch, Alexander
Schréter, Bernd
Wehner, Thomas
Womelsdorf, Mathias
Koch, Eduard
Pufahl, Christian
Drobe, Christoph
Espeter, Jonathan
Weyandt, Nico
Nguyen, Ralf
Heimes, Dirk
Flender, Walter
Bohl, Klaus

Kuthe, Stephan
Abel, Horst

Hauke, Torsten
Zankowski, Reiner
Hauser, Achim
Wertebach, Patrick
Roth, Klaus

Kohler, Josef
Forneberg, Nico
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weibliche Jugend U18 - 6 Km

JG

Verein

2000 VfL Bad Berleburg

2000 SC Neuastenberg Langewiese

weibliche Jugend U20 - 6 Km

JG
1998
1997
1998
1998

Verein

TuS Deuz

TV Bad Laasphe
VfL Bad Berleburg
TV Kreuztal

mannliche Jugend U18 - 6 Km

JG
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2003

Verein

EJOT-Team Buschhitten
TuS Erndtebriick
EJOT-Team Buschhitten
VfL Bad Berleburg

TV Bad Laasphe

VIL Wehbach

mannliche Jugend U20 - 6 Km

JG
1998

Verein
SC Girkhausen

Frauen Hobby - 6 Km

JG
1989
1995
1994
1995
1996
1967
1980
1977
1985
1973
1960
1970
1972
1951
1960
1943
1978
1974

Mé&nner Hobby
JG
1995
1996
1986
1961
1984
1980
1988
1988
1974
1964
1979
1984
1991
1973
1993
1994
1984
1949
1960
1967
1962
1959
1970
1959
1961
1991
1947
1944
1996

Verein

TV Bad Laasphe
TV 08 Feudingen
TuS Erndtebriick
TV Bad Laasphe
TV Bad Laasphe
TVE Netphen

TuS Erndtebriick
DSLSTARS.de

ASC WeilRbachtal
RSV Osthelden
Skifreunde Hittental
TuS Musen

VIL Wehbach

TuS Fischbacherhiitte
TuS Erndtebriick
TV Buschergrund
TuS Hilchenbach
ohne Verein

6 Km

Verein

TuS Erndtebriick
EJOT-Team Buschhitten
EJOT-Team Buschhitten
VFL Engelskirchen
ASC WeilRbachtal

ASC WeilRbachtal
FlippFloppJoggerShock
FlippFloppJoggerShock
SV Schameder 56

SG Wenden

FC Weidenhausen
Verheiratete Manner
Feuerwehr Herzhausen
Feuerwehr Feudingen
TV Laasphe

TuS Erndtebriick

TV Bad Laasphe

SC Fretter

DAV Siegerland

SC Rickershausen
TVE Netphen

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
ohne Verein

TV Eichen

TuS Erndtebriick
Feuerwehr Herzhausen
TV Buschergrund

TuS Fischbacherhitte
TV Buschergrund

TSG Helberhausen

Zeit
00:32:56
00:33:20

Zeit

00:27:14
00:31:10
00:32:43
00:42:00

Zeit

00:23:41
00:24:11
00:24:15
00:25:53
00:27:05
00:32:41

Zeit
00:29:15

Zeit

00:26:15
00:30:51
00:31:35
00:31:44
00:32:04
00:32:32
00:33:44
00:34:09
00:35:10
00:36:02
00:36:24
00:36:32
00:38:27
00:39:25
00:39:54
00:41:13
00:41:48
00:41:58

Zeit

00:21:43
00:22:38
00:25:01
00:25:38
00:26:07
00:26:28
00:26:58
00:28:06
00:28:43
00:29:27
00:29:46
00:30:27
00:30:36
00:30:42
00:30:53
00:31:36
00:33:23
00:33:33
00:33:37
00:33:54
00:34:57
00:35:20
00:36:07
00:36:41
00:38:13
00:38:13
00:39:14
00:39:26
00:42:01
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19. Helberhduser HauBerg-Lauf - 57271 Hilchenbach TSG Helberhausen

Mé&nner Hobby - 6 Km
Platz Name, Vorname JG  Verein Zeit
30 Behlau, Hugo 1937 TV Eichen 00:45:20
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